Conours

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Imbarcare

0L008 751373
+046.39.54,6

: 24.05.24 18:23

Ceas BENZING : 24 .05.24 18:23
Sincronizare 24.05.24 18:23
Por. imbarcati: 034
Nr Serie inel Culo
are
001 RO 21 1092685 FITIG
002 RO 22 0181810 PV
003 RO 23 0439703 F{CUC
004 RO 21 L5g4azgw PITIG
005 RO 19 552632 FiNEAG
0086 RO 20 272312 B{TICG
Q07 RO 23 0439881 FI{ALPA
008 RO 23 0439829 F|ALPA
00% RG 23 (439722 FIALB
016 RC 23 $439872 FiTIG
014 RO 23 (0439862 FIALB
01z RO 23 6009760 PITICG
013 RO 23 0439869 Fl7IG
0l4 RO 23 0439713 FI1GUPA
OL5 RO 23 0439718 MITIG
C0lis RO 23 0439859 MiALB
017 RO 22 01l8l1l5k41 M{TIG
Q18 RO 22 6008250 MITIG
019 RO 23 0438892 M|ALB
020 RO 23 0439712 M| GUPA
021 RC 23 0439886 MiALFA
022 RG 23 0439858 FALR
G232 RO 23 0439887 M|ALB
024 RO 23 (439870 MITIG
02% RCG 23 04338936 MIALBE
026 RO 23 0439866 MITIG
Q27 RO 23 0439711 M{GQUPRA
028 RO 23 (0438867 MiTIG
2% RO 23 (04382883 M| ALB
0390 RO 23 04398586 M!ALEA
031 RO 23 0432874 MALB
032 RO 23 0438851 M ALB
033 RO 23 0438880 M|TIG
034 RO 23 (439900 MIALB

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO~04.31 Cod

Loc lansare

Data lansarii ,5 f@g }?Cf} %

Forcos Marcelln
+026 .45, 4%, 8

124 GPS
24 +000
124 GP3+

Nr.inel
Senzor
DASBABGE
DASB5853
DAAGDOZ207
DASBS7CS
DASB4CHL
DAZALCDD
DAZDEFLB
DAEFALFE
DASDSZIF
DABAR3I9AS
DA3ALSRO
DA&754D2
DA32581A
DEO1&765
DASD20L3
DA14A8AE
DA3DSD24
DA1B3B30
DAZDFOASL
DAZBISEA
DEZDFOLT
DAZAZIED
DA144DED
DA3AZZGE
DAZBADRY
DALOF544
DRO1&674°7
DAS43BER
DBOOCS4E
DAPT7ARD3
DAT44BARB
DA4EAAST
DBOOCFAQ
DAZBADD?Z

concurs

Columbofil
Longitudine :

03h

Data

r 021273
BENZING 48307635 SW~4.5 HW-8.0

Ora

18:23:28
18:23:36
18:23:47
18:23:54
18:24:03
18:24:11
18:24:16
18:24:22
18:24:28
18:24:37
18:24:42
18:24:49
18:24:55
18:25:04
18:25:17
18:2%:22
18:25:31
18:25:36
18:25:40
18:25:4¢
18:25:580
18:25:55
18:26:05
18:26:10
1B:26:15
18:26:20
18:26:27
18:26:32
18:26:37
18:26:43
18:26:51
18:26:57
18:27:04
18:27:10

ROM

Serie ceas :
Autorizare

{&f”sz’{

T L
et

arcare/Desigilare

202499
B000283B




